
v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2024/2025  -  Beker der Gewesten  - DRIEBANDEN - MATCHTAFEL.

4 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C. Ten Hout 1 BC Fortuna2  - 260,00000 4  - 225,00000

FRANSEN Godfried

COENEN Gerard

BUYENS Harry

( )10 10 / 33 0,303

( 12 ) 8 / 35 0,228

( 15 ) 14 / 65 0,215

VAN VROONHOVEN Jaco

MATTHES Peter Martin

DOUMEN Bert

( )12 3 / 33 0,090

( 12 ) 12 / 35 0,342

( 15 ) 15 / 65 0,230

2

2

3

1

2

2

B.C. De Optimisten 1 S.T.B.A. 22  - 238,88889 4  - 290,00000

ROUFFA Ronny

ROUFFA Wilfried

ROUFFA Marie-Rose

( )15 15 / 32 0,468

( 15 ) 10 / 34 0,294

( 18 ) 13 / 35 0,371

VANDEPAER Luc

NAUS Johannes

VANOPPEN Bruno

( )10 9 / 32 0,281

( 15 ) 15 / 34 0,441

( 23 ) 23 / 35 0,657

2

2

3

1

3

3

B.C. Ten Hout 3 KBC De Ketsers Genk0  - 106,66667 6  - 300,00000

BASTIAENSEN Etienne

VANOPPEN Benny

VANOPPEN Eddy

( )10 4 / 33 0,121

( 12 ) 6 / 35 0,171

( 18 ) 3 / 18 0,166

VERBIST Louis

JEURISSEN Jens

LISMONT Daniel

( )12 12 / 33 0,363

( 15 ) 15 / 35 0,428

( 18 ) 18 / 18 1,000

1

2

1

2

3

6

S.T.B.A.  1 B.C. Sint Jozef 164  - 293,33333 2  - 262,22222

HOLLANTS Eduard

WINDMOLDERS Guido

KERKHOFS Joseph

( )10 10 / 56 0,178

( 15 ) 14 / 33 0,424

( 18 ) 18 / 18 1,000

ÖZYURT Adnan

REYNIERS Rohnny

KILIÇ Mehmet

( )10 9 / 56 0,160

( 12 ) 12 / 33 0,363

( 18 ) 13 / 18 0,722

2

3

7

2

2

3

Maaslandse B.A. B.C. Ten Hout 24  - 288,88889 2  - 225,00000

BECKERS Jos

GERITS Gustaaf

BECKERS Robert

( )12 12 / 33 0,363

( 18 ) 16 / 25 0,640

( 23 ) 23 / 33 0,696

TOMASSETTI Oliviero

MASSAFRA Rocco

SNOEKX Walter

( )12 11 / 33 0,333

( 12 ) 12 / 25 0,480

( 15 ) 5 / 33 0,151

3

3

3

3

2

1

K.S.T.B.C. B.C. De Optimisten 34  - 293,33333 2  - 216,66667

JACQUET Rudi

NISEN Jacques

DARCIS Dany

( )12 12 / 59 0,203

( 15 ) 14 / 44 0,318

( 18 ) 18 / 25 0,720

TRUYERS Kris

TRUYERS Willy

BERTELS Eduard

( )10 9 / 59 0,152

( 12 ) 12 / 44 0,272

( 15 ) 4 / 25 0,160

2

2

2

1

2

1

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

21/09/2024

KBC De Ketsers Genk 4 19 5 171 389 0,439 1131,666671

S.T.B.A.  1 4 14 10 161 443 0,363 1122,222222

B.C. Ten Hout 1 4 14 10 125 436 0,286 1026,666673

S.T.B.A. 2 4 12 12 151 421 0,358 1020,000004

B.C De Optimisten 2 3 12 6 101 284 0,355 797,222225

BC Fortuna 4 11 13 148 469 0,315 1021,666676

B.C. De Optimisten 3 4 11 13 121 439 0,275 913,333337

B.C. Ten Hout 2 4 10 14 150 407 0,368 1019,444448

K.S.T.B.C. 4 10 14 131 407 0,321 887,777789

B.C. Sint Jozef 16 3 10 8 100 272 0,367 744,4444410

B.C. Ten Hout 3 4 8 16 107 420 0,254 797,2222211

B.C. De Optimisten 1 3 7 11 119 304 0,391 746,6666712

Maaslandse B.A. 3 6 12 128 289 0,442 730,4347813


